SERIE 1

Sabato 2 aprile 2011

21° Miglio Ambrosiano

Arena Civica di Milano
seconda prova del Club del Miglio ‘11

Classifiche

OTTAVO DI MIGLIO (M.200)
Hanno preso parte alla corsa i seguenti bambini:
Agnoli Pietro (Sportiva Metanopoli), Milanesi Sabrina (B&RC Castiglione), Milanesi Marco (B&RC Castiglione), Massari Tommaso
(G.S. Zeloforamagno), Vazzana Niccolo (Atl. Gisa), Vazzana Thomas (Atl. Gisa)

SERIE 2

QUARTO DI MIGLIO (M.402,34)

CLASS.
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SERIE 2

ATLETA
CRIPPA VALENTINA
VENERUSO BEATRICE
CRIPPA DEBORA
CAMPOLEONI ESTER
GAROTTA CAMILLA
CEFARATTI CHIARA
BARLETTA NOEMI
PALOMBELLI ALESSANDRA
PORTA ELENA
PEDATELLA ARIANNA
ROCCHITELLI IRENE
GORLA ELISA
VEGGIANI ALESSANDRA
ZAVA EMILIA
MORA MARTINA

QUARTO DI MIGLIO (M.402,34)

CLASS.
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ATLETA
IVERSEN JONAS
GRASSI GIACOMO
PILLA ALESSIO
PALOMBELLI MARCO
HOFFER OSCAR
MAGNI ALESSANDRO
ANDREASI B. FABRIZIO
AZZENNARO ENRICO
VERCELLESE ALESSANDRO
FABBRO FEDERICO
ORLANDI GABRIELE
DE MARTINI TOMMASO
VILLANO PAOLO
BERTOCCHI MARTINO

ANNO CAT.

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

ANNO
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F
ESOA F

CAT.
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM
ESOAM

SOCIETA'
MI095 GS DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI623 RICCARDI CAMELOT YOUNG
MI095 GS DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI212 NUOVA ATL. ASTRO
MI064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI1064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI160 S.0.l. INVERUNO
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
GEO002 CUS GENOVA

SOCIETA'
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI064 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI1404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

PRESTAZIONE
1.13.96
1.17.44
1.18.22
1.19.30
1.19.96
1.20.60
1.21.66
1.23.80
1.25.24
1.26.38
1.27.92
1.29.10
1.29.50
1.30.16

N.P.

PRESTAZIONE
1.15.22
1.16.22
1.19.16
1.20.36
1.20.66
1.21.04
1.26.58
1.29.70
1.32.44
1.33.28
1.35.08
1.37.44
1.44.30

RIT.



SERIE 3

MEZZO MIGLIO (M.804,67)

CLASS.
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SERIE4

ATLETA
MANDELLI NADIA VICTORIA
GRIONE ALICE
POLLIONE SHITAIYE
ZERBA CHIARA
RICCI SARA
STRINO CRISTINA
CATALANO MARTINA

MEZZO MIGLIO (M.804,67)

CLASS.
1
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SERIE 5

ATLETA
MAHAMUHANDRANGE MAURO
D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO
TONICONI GIOACOMO
VILLA VINICIO
RISTOW MATHIAS
MONGUZZI DANIELE
ZANONI TOMMASO
NASR ISMAIL
MORETTI ANDREA
OLGIATI SAMUELE
PADOIN DAVIDE
BOSETTI EMANUELE
ZECCHETTO ALBERTO
DAMIANI BERRIO GIANFRANCO
FIORANI ALESSIO
CALDERONI RICCARDO
VALTOLINA GIACOMO
CARNOVALE ANDREA
AVERSENTE STEFANO
MAPELLI DAVIDE
PALOMBELLI GIANLUCA
MARIANI GABRIELE

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
1
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ATLETA
CASUSCELLI ANNA
GALBANI ANNAMARIA
VAGHI ANNAMARIA
ROSSI ROSANNA
BONAGURO ROSSELLA
LOCATELLI LAURA
GIOVANNIELLO ANTONELLA
CALDARULO FRANCESCA
ROSSI VALERIA
MORELLI ANTONELLA
CUCCO IVANA
GAZZOTTI MARIA G.
VOLONTERIO EUGENIA
PISTILLO MICHELINA
PIZZO LINA
DE PACE TERESA

ANNO
1997
1997
1999
1999
1997
1999
1997

ANNO
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
1997
1998
1997
1999
1996
1999
1997
1999

ANNO
1963
1952
1951
1955
1958
1966
1963
1947
1952
1955
1953
1958
1946
1952
1949
1945

CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
D45 F
ES5F
F60 F
ES5F
ES0F
D45 F
D45 F
F60 F
ES5F
ES5F
ESS5F
ESOF
F65 F
ES5F
F60 F
F65 F

SOCIETA'
MI374 US ACLI CASATI ARCORE
CSI B&RC CASTIGLIONE
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI160 S.0.1. INVERUNO
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI1404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

SOCIETA'
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
MI623 RICCARDI CAMELOT YOUNG
MI080 ATL. RICCARDI
MI080 ATL. RICCARDI
MI374 US ACLI CASATI ARCORE
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE
MI623 RICCARDI CAMELOT YOUNG
MI160 S.0.I INVERUNO
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI160 S.0.I INVERUNO
MI080 ATL. RICCARDI
MI080 ATL. RICCARDI
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI080 ATL. RICCARDI
MI374 US ACLI CASATI ARCORE
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI604 SPORTIVA METANOPOLI
MI279 ATL. ASSAGO

SOCIETA"
MI588 ATL. GISA
MI271 LA MICHETTA
PV599 ATL. PAVESE
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI1404 G.S.ZELOFORAMAGNO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI404 G.S.ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

PRESTAZIONE
2.47.94
2.56.86
3.04.86
3.08.34
3.17.28
3.21.42
3.29.02

PRESTAZIONE
2.15.98
2.18.32
2.20.66
2.26.64
2.28.48
2.33.56
2.34.80
2.36.84
2.38.92
2.40.04
2.41.82
2.42.56
2.43.42
2.43.92
2.44.72
2.47.32
2.49.58
2.58.38
2.58.96
2.59.20
3.00.92

RIT.

PRESTAZIONE
6.14.84
6.21.66
6.32.66
7.01.80
7.25.86
7.26.96
7.34.00
7.42.54
7.47.72
8.31.72
8.39.58
8.40.28
8.52.24
8.59.10

10.56.72
12.11.84



SERIE 6

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
1
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SERIE 7

ATLETA

PORCELLUZZI ANNAMARIA

ZAGHI PAOLA
LORUSSO MARIA
COLACE ANNALISA
DEPEDRINI DANIELA
FRAZZEI LIDIA
MARIINO ALESSANDRA
TAGLIABUE MICHELA
ALBIERI RITA
MEZZANOTTE NATASCIA
MEZZANOTTE MASCIA
GAVINO SILVIA
CARDELLA GIOVANNA
SENA BARBARA
PITTONI SILVIA

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
1
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SERIE 8

ATLETA
BEDANA BRUNO
MICHELON CARLO
RENCUROSI RODOLFO
COLNAGHI TIZIANO
FAZZI FULVIO
COATI WALTER
SANNINO GENNARO
CHIERICI CESARE
CAPUZZO ENZO
TAGLIAFERRI ANTONIO
BREGA GIANNI
PARIGI MARCELLO
JACOBONI OSCAR
ROSSETTI ROBERTO
CASTELLO GIANCARLO
IDILI PIETRO
DI SPIGNA DOMENICO
FERRARI PIETRO
GOLINO UMBERTO
VERONESI SERGIO
BRAMBILLA AUGUSTO
SALVADORI ANTONIO

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
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ATLETA
SPINAZZOLA GUIDO
LAZZARONI EMILIO
FERRARA NICOLA
GALMARINI GIOVANNI
ANIELLO ROBERTO
MARASCIO FRANCESCO
D'ANGELO SALVATORE
CASIRAGHI AMEDEO
VECCHIO GIOVANNI
CORTINOVIS MICHELE
BERSANI PAOLO
BOCCASILE NATALE

ANNO
1988
1969
1968
1969
1975
1990
1972
1989
1968
1972
1976
1970
1967
1978

1976

ANNO
1950
1943
1948
1950
1940
1951
1951
1951
1943
1949
1946
1946
1937
1945
1948
1941
1940
1936
1938
1937
1945
1931

ANNO
1956
1954
1954
1953
1956
1952
1954
1955
1953
1953
1956
1953

CAT
SF
D40F
D40F
D40F
SF
PF
CF
AF
D40F
CF
CF
D40F
D40F
BF
CF

CAT.
F60 M
F65 M
F60 M
F60 M
F60 M
F60 M
F60 M
F60 M
F65 M
F60 M
F65 M
F65 M

GM
F65 M
F60 M

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM
F65 M

GM

CAT.
ES5M
E55M
ES5M
ES5M
E55M
ES5M
E55M
ES5M
E55M
ES5M
ES5M
ES5M

SOCIETA'
P1071 CUS PISA
MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI588 ATL. GISA
MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI189 ATL.AMBROSIANA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
ACLI ATL. GISA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
VA451 ATL. VERBANO

SOCIETA"
VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA
MI419 ATL. VIGNATE
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
V1650 MASTERATLETICA VICENZA
MI419 ATL. VIGNATE
MI588 ATL. GISA
MIO075 ATL. CINISELLO
PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA
MI419 ATL. VIGNATE
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI253 EUROATLETICA 2002
VA451 ATL. VERBANO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA
PV414 US SCALO VOGHERA
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

SOCIETA'
MI1404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
PE108 ASD 2000 PESCARA
VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
MI052 FORZA & CORAGGIO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI481 G.P. VILLASANTESE
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
BS562 TL. PARATICO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO

PRESTAZIONE
5.20.84
5.44.44
5.58.80
6.11.18
6.13.68
6.16.50
6.23.94
6.31.82
6.48.26
7.20.56
7.31.90
7.42.90
8.01.58
8.01.62
8.41.74

PRESTAZIONE
5.48.04
5.55.22
5.57.38
5.58.54
6.02.34
6.03.74
6.07.92
6.09.52
6.24.10
6.28.86
6.30.40
6.44.76
6.49.72
6.53.34
6.56.54
6.56.78
7.00.34
7.01.98
7.16.08
7.47.40
7.54.90

10.34.60

PRESTAZIONE
5.17.64
5.32.72
5.41.40
5.52.86
6.09.52
6.11.98
6.26.82
6.37.00
7.06.58
7.18.72
7.27.32
7.45.30
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MIGLIO (M.1609,34)
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SERIE 10

ATLETA
BARLETTA FRANCO
GATTI PAOLO
ZORLONI ALBERTO
FOLLIN ENZO
ANTONICELLI PASQUALE
DASCANIO GIUSEPPE
POLIMENI SERGIO
CONSOLI VINCENZO
LEVATI CESARE
BENEDUCE TIZIANO
ADAMO NICOLA
MADERNA FABIO

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
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SERIE 11

ATLETA
D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO
GNOATO FRANCO
CIMATO MASSIMO
POZzI CARLO
PUCCI LEONARDO
FARINA MARIO LORIS
FERRARI MIRKO
VIGANO' GIANLUIGI
FIANDRA ALBERTO
NEGRI MARCO
CROCI RENZO
COSTADONE DAVIDE
REDAELLI CORRADO

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)

CLASS.
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ATLETA
AVIGO STEFANO
MERISIO FRANCESCO
SCARONI ERMANNO
FONTANA EDOARDO
PELLIZZARI NICOLA
SALA MARZIO
BELTRAMELLO STEFANO
FOLLI GIANBATTISTA
CERATO GIANNI
CAMONI DANIELE
LE ROSE FIORENZO
BAVIELLO ANTOINE
REDAVATI RENATO
BERTEGA ENRICO

ANNO
1961
1957
1961
1959
1957
1960
1961
1961
1959
1959
1959
1961

ANNO
1966
1964
1963
1966
1963
1963
1962
1963
1965
1965
1962
1966
1965

ANNO
1970
1967
1971
1969
1968
1969
1971
1967
1969
1968
1967
1967
1971
1967

CAT.
E50 M
ESOM
ESOM
ES0 M
ESOM
E50 M
ESOM
E50 M
ES0M
ESOM
E50 M
ESOM

CAT.
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M
D45 M

CAT.
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M
D40 M

SOCIETA'
MI310 PADANIA SPORT
MI095 G.S. DINICARATE BRIANZA
VB013 GSD VALDIVEDRO
MI296 ATL. LAMBRO
VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
VA451 ATL. VERBANO
MI296 ATL. LAMBRO
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA
VA051 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
MI296 ATL. LAMBRO

SOCIETA'
BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
BZ066 ATHLETICCLUB 96 BZ
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI310 PADANIA SPORT
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
COO010 ATL. ERBA
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI686 TEAM 3 ESSE
VA451 ATL. VERBANO
VA051 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

SOCIETA"
BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
BS304 ATL. LUMEZZANE
BS196 ASS. POL.CAPRIOLESE
MI271 LA MICHETTA
MI588 ATL. GISA
VA451 ATL. VERBANO
MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI419 ATL. VIGNATE
VA451 ATL. VERBANO
VAO51 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
TOO050 CUS TORINO

PRESTAZIONE
4.58.72
5.02.42
5.03.62
5.26.00
5.31.00
5.31.30
5.32.18
5.50.40
5.56.76
6.13.18
6.17.46
6.48.14

PRESTAZIONE
4.38.38
4.39.24
4.54.02
4.59.26
5.10.42
5.17.78
5.20.80
5.22.78
551.84
6.00.88
6.03.60
6.25.26

RIT.

PRESTAZIONE
4.54.82
4.54.96
5.03.44
5.05.10
5.09.58
5.14.40
5.14.68
5.16.76
5.19.60
5.20.84
5.23.14
5.28.28
5.29.40
5.30.24
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MIGLIO (M.1609,34)
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SERIE 13

ATLETA
ZAMPINI ENEA
MAZZOLENI DARIO
MANZONI CLAUDIO
PREMOLI GIANLUCA
MALTAGLIATI ANDREA
CAMARDA PASQUALE
ZANELLO DANIELE
GASPERI STEFANO
LOCATELLI LUCA
GIORGIO MARCELLO
PELAIA MARCO ELIA

MIGLIO (M.1609,34)
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ATLETA
LERJAB AMINE
CHIODINI FEDERICO
MINGARDI MICHELE
SALA DAVIDE
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
CITTERIO ANDREA
RUSSO TOMMASO
CITTERIO DANIELE
BRUNELLI ALBERTO
GASPARETTO DECIO
LORENZETTI CRISTIANO
VEZZA SILVIO
GHIONI ALESSANDRO

ANNO
1974
1976
1972
1972
1973
1976
1975
1972
1974
1972
1976

ANNO
1991
1990
1984
1995
1995
1995
1991
1995
1980
1979
1977
1977
1980

CAT.
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CAT.
PM
PM
BM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

SOCIETA'
VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
BG511 ATL. VALLE IMAGNA
BG658 ATL. MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
VA168 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
MI706 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
MI265 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
BG658 ATL. MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.
GE133 ATL. DUE PERLE RAPALLO
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO

SOCIETA'
MI218 ATL. FANFULLA LODI
MI095 G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA

MI098 POL. BESANESE
MI098 POL. BESANESE
MI098 POL. BESANESE

UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO

MI098 POL. BESANESE

MI247 POL. DIMICA POTENTER

MI196 ATL. LAMBRO

MI071 B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
UISP ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO
MI360 ATL. 99 VITTUONE

PRESTAZIONE
4.42.64
4.46.16
4.53.08
5.03.56
5.09.98
5.11.10
5.12.96
5.14.26
5.27.86
5.59.92
6.32.92

PRESTAZIONE
4.48.24
4.56.12
4.57.82
4.59.60
5.01.38
5.04.12
5.04.68
5.06.74
5.19.64
5.30.84
5.43.06
6.12.78
6.20.88



